	 
Beckenham NWR Programme November 2023 – April 2024



	Thursday 2nd November 2.30pm
	Discussion – Iconic Food Brands
	Sue

	 Friday 10th November 11am
	Arts and Crafts in Chelsea Guided Walk + lunch
With guide Mary Noble £10 cash
	Alison

	Tuesday 14th November 10.30
	 Walk -  Remembrance in the City + lunch
	Marion

	Thursday 16th November 7.30pm
	Telephone Treasure Trail
	Liz

	Sunday 19th November 12.30pm
	Sunday Lunch
Harpers West Wickham

	Liz

	Thursday 23rd November 2.30pm
	Murder Mystery – Play reading
	Sue

	Friday 1st December
	Rochester Christmas Market
	Alison

	Wednesday 6th December 12.30pm
	Christmas Lunch
Park Langley Golf Club
	Connie

	Friday 8th December 8pm
	Theatre 62
Bell, Book and Candle
	Vivien G

	Sunday 10th December
	Sunday Lunch
The Chancery
	
Maxine

	Wednesday 13th December 8pm
	Mince Pies
	Jo

	Monday 18th December 7pm
	Christmas Sing-along
Actors Church Covent Garden

	Alison

	Wednesday 20th December 10.30am
	Christmas Get – together
Talk by Rebecca from Living Well and collection of goods
	Elaine

	Friday 5th January 10.30am
	Present Swap
	Connie

	 Wednesday 10th January 14.30pm
	Discussion -  Favourite Children’s Book
	Liz

	Sunday 14th January 12.30pm
	Sunday Lunch
Freelands Tavern Bromley
	Debbie

	Tuesday 16th January 11am
	Bowling + Lunch
	Ann

	Friday 26th January 10.30am
	Chislehurst Caves + Lunch

	Irene

	Thursday 1st February 10.30am
	Snowdrop walk 
Woods near Coolings Nursery + Lunch
	Marianne

	Tuesday 6th February 10.30am
	Discussion
Desert Island discs – Choose 4 pieces of music, a book and a luxury item.
	Marianne

	Thursday 8th February 7pm
	Luganos
	Doreen

	Sunday 11th February 12.30pm
	Sunday Lunch
Imperial Arms Chislehurst
	Debbie

	Friday 16th February 10.30am
	Discussion
Something inherited and the story behind it
	Irene

	Thursday 22nd February 10.30am
	Cutty Sark + Lunch
	Ann

	Thursday 29th February
	Churchill Theatre
Jesus Christ Superstar
	Laura

	Sunday 3rd  March 12.30pm
	Sunday Lunch
The Partridge Bromley
	Dorrie

	Monday 4th March 10.30am
	V & A Museum + Lunch
Divas exhibition 
	tbc

	Friday 8th March 8pm
	Sausage tasting
	Alison

	Wednesday 13th March 2.30pm
	Discussion
Famous Sisters
	Lesley

	Monday 18th March 12.30pm
	Lunch at BR6 
Orpington

	Connie

	Thursday 21st March 8pm
	Planning Meeting
	Connie

	Tuesday 26th March 230am
	Hot Cross Bun Tasting
	Sue

	Friday 5th April 2.30pm
	Discussion.
What are the benefits of pets? Has anyone had an unusual pet?

	Debbie

	Thursday 11th April 10.30am
	
Holland Park + Lunch
See the tulips and Japanese Garden
	Laura

	Sunday 14th April 12.30pm
	Sunday Lunch – 
Angelsey Arms
	Alison

	Thursday 18th April 8pm
	Caribbean theme
	Chris

	Tuesday 23rd April 10.30am
	Barts Museum + Lunch
	Ann

	w/c 29th April tbc
	Discussion/ Speaker

	Vivien T




Theatre 62
Dates and titles as yet unavailable for 2024

KELSEY PARK MEETINGS
Rita has kindly agreed to remind people of meetings at Kelsey Park which are scheduled on the following days:

Monday 13th November 10.30am
Tuesday 28th November 2.30pm	
Friday 15th December 10.30am
Wednesday 10th January 2.30pm
Thursday 25th January 10.30am
Friday 9th February 10.30am
Monday 19th February 2.30pm
Tuesday 5th March 10.30am
Wednesday 20th March 2.30pm
Thursday 4th April 10.30am
Friday 19th April 10.30am
Monday 29th April 2.30pm



Please do not cancel if only a few people are coming to a discussion or outing. Exception would be the guided walk with Mary and if not enough people for a speaker.
